124-3638-9935

MORAINE STATE PARK BOAT RENTALS

2024 Price List

Memorial Day through August 15th - 8:00 AM to 8:00 PM - Call ahead for hours outside of these dates
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» All boat rentals require a 2 hour minimum rental time
» Rental cost is prorated every 15 mins after the first 2 hours

» Major credit cards accepted (Visa, MasterCard, & Discover)
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* No grills, heating devices, or open flames are permitted on boats

 Dogs are permitted: $25 for small dogs and $50 for large dogs

RENTAL TILLERS PONTOON BOATS CANOE DOUBLE STAND UP
TIME ROWBOAT KAYAK PADDLEBOARD
' PADDLEBOAT
. 14’ 16’ 20’ 24’ - SINGLE KAYAK
Prorated every | ,
15 minutes 3 Person 5 Person 8 Person 10 Person 14 Person Capacities Vary 2 Person 1 Person
< Hours 85.00 135.00 150.00 175.00 225.00 38.00 55.00 55.00
Minimum
3 Hours 115.00 195.00 210.00 235.00 300.00 53.00 75.00 75.00
4 Hours 145.00 255.00 270.00 295.00 375.00 68.00 105.00 105.00
-

5 Hours 175.00 315.00 330.00 355.00 450.00 83.00 135.00 135.00
6 Hours 205.00 375.00 390.00 415.00 525.00 98.00 155.00 | 155.00
Day Rate w

| |
Deposit | 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 50.00 50.00 | 50.00

www.moraineboatrentals.com

2.5%, 5%, 7.5%, 10%, or 12.5% fuel surcharge may apply - ask office for details. 6% Sales tax added to all rentals.

Boats returned with damaged propellers will result in a charge of up to $275 and damaged lower units up to $1,200 in addition to the rental fee.
Late fees of $150 per hour (prorated) will be incurred on rentals not returned within business hours.



